   The Embedded I/O Company
TPMC317    Conduction Cooled, 6 Channel SSI, Incremental
 Encoder, Counter
Application Information
The TPMC317 is a conduction cooled single-width 32 bit
PMC module and offers six independent channels. Each of
these channels can operate as a standard SSI interface
controller, in a SSI ‘Listen only’ Mode, as an incremental

P1
1
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC317-10R 6 Channel SSI, Incremental Encoder,
Counter; Front panel I/O
Documentation
TPMC317-DOC User Manual
TPMC317-ED Engineering documentation (TPMC317-
DOC, Schematics, Assembly Drawing,
Data Sheets)
Software
TDRV005-SW-25 Integrity Software Support
TDRV005-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support
 (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software
Support)
TDRV005-SW-65  Windows XP/XPE/2000 Software
Support
TDRV005-SW-72  LynxOS Software Support
TDRV005-SW-82  Linux Software Support
TDRV005-SW-95  QNX 6 Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TPIM002 PIM I/O Module with 68 pin SCSI-3 type
connector